
Bezirksmeisterschaft Nord 2017

Heddesheim, 21.01.2017

Klasse

E-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

40kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Maximilian Weyersberg ASV Ladenburg
SS 4:0

52
SS 2:2

52
 2  10  2  0  6 1

2 Lukas Jäger ASV Ladenburg
0:14

01
1:04

01
 0  0  0  0  2 2
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